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WE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA (0502015B)
SANT'ANASTASIA - 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Torneo WE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA 0502015B

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 52

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

47 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1514 0 0 1984 M 120358

35 2N Adamo Luigi              ITA CAM NA 1703 0 0 1968 M 113113

33 2N Alfieri Sabato           ITA CAM NA 1655 0 0 1958 M 111840

26 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1731 0 0 1964 M 110424

44 2N Boccia Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1712 0 0 1952 M 119430

9 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA CAM NA 1684 0 0 1955 M 102072

37 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA MOL CB 1595 0 0 1977 M 113635

3 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA CAM CE 1775 0 0 1964 M 100392

4 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1756 0 0 1959 M 100455

13 2N Cusano Ernesto           ITA CAM SA 1709 0 0 1977 M 106631

5 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1553 0 0 1992 F 100634

30 2N De Carlo Fabio           ITA LAZ LT 1678 0 0 1979 M 111262

25 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1706 0 0 1965 M 110397

14 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA CAM NA 1660 0 0 1943 M 106849

12 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA LAZ LT 1780 0 0 1964 M 106354

34 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA LOM MN 1715 0 0 1966 M 113110

1 2N Diflorio Giuseppe        ITA CAM SA 1700 0 0 1980 M

10 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1724 0 0 1963 M 104612

51 3N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA CAM NA 1587 0 0 1963 M 122716

6 2N Fico Tommaso             ITA BAS PZ 1727 0 0 1953 M 101063

16 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1598 0 0 1968 M 108086

32 2N Franzese Anna Maria      ITA CAM BN 1592 0 0 1970 F 111506

38 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1583 0 0 1969 M 114081

18 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA LAZ VT 1685 0 0 1975 M 109192

21 2N Gillian Giorgio          ITA CAM NA 1667 0 0 1989 M 110218

20 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1523 0 0 1963 M 109580

7 3N Iorio Paolo              ITA CAM NA 1578 0 0 1973 M 101196

22 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1553 0 0 1989 M 110219

8 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1775 0 0 1959 M 101204

23 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1653 0 0 1994 M 110220

41 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA CAM BN 1649 0 0 1963 M 115538

27 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA CAM NA 1547 0 0 1959 M 110444

39 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA CAM NA 1727 0 0 1954 M 114082

48 3N Monti Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1585 0 0 1970 M 120426

31 3N Morvillo Sabatino        ITA CAM NA 1523 0 0 1982 M 111267

29 3N Murli Paolo Alberto ITA CAM NA 1545 0 0 1962 M 111242

52 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1974 M 124544

2 2N Peluso Clemente          ITA CAM NA 1538 0 0 1962 M

42 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA CAM BN 1661 0 0 1968 M 115540

28 1N Primicino Corrado        ITA LOM MB 1799 0 0 1967 M 110910

46 3N Radice Mario             ITA CAM NA 1583 0 0 1979 M 120307

15 2N Recano Benito            ITA CAM NA 1694 0 0 1937 M 107248

45 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA LAZ FR 1727 0 0 1976 M 119608

17 2N Salsano Dario            ITA CAM SA 1661 0 0 1989 M 108582

40 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1664 0 0 1955 M 114084

36 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA CAM SA 1766 0 0 1984 M 113608

49 2N Taglialatela MassimilianoITA CAM NA 1724 0 0 1977 M 120427

24 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA CAM NA 1532 0 0 1990 M 110228

50 3N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA CAM NA 1545 0 0 1966 M 122714

19 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1774 0 0 1965 M 109577

43 2N Trotta Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1679 0 0 1982 M 117681

11 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1592 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

47 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1984 M 120358

35 2N Adamo Luigi              ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1968 M 113113

33 2N Alfieri Sabato           ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 111840

26 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1964 M 110424

44 2N Boccia Francesco         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1952 M 119430

9 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1955 M 102072

37 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1977 M 113635

3 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 100392

4 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 100455

13 2N Cusano Ernesto           ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 106631

5 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 F 100634

30 2N De Carlo Fabio           ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1979 M 111262

25 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 110397

14 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1943 M 106849

12 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 106354

34 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 M 113110

1 2N Diflorio Giuseppe        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1980 M

10 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 104612

51 3N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 122716

6 2N Fico Tommaso             ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 101063

16 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1968 M 108086

32 2N Franzese Anna Maria      ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 F 111506

38 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 114081

18 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M 109192

21 2N Gillian Giorgio          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1989 M 110218

20 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1963 M 109580

7 3N Iorio Paolo              ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1973 M 101196

22 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 110219

8 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 101204

23 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1994 M 110220

41 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1963 M 115538

27 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 110444

39 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 114082

48 3N Monti Giuseppe           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1970 M 120426

31 3N Morvillo Sabatino        ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M 111267

29 3N Murli Paolo Alberto ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 111242

52 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 124544

2 2N Peluso Clemente          ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M

42 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 115540

28 1N Primicino Corrado        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 110910

46 3N Radice Mario             ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1979 M 120307

15 2N Recano Benito            ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1937 M 107248

45 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 119608

17 2N Salsano Dario            ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 108582

40 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1955 M 114084

36 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 M 113608

49 2N Taglialatela MassimilianoITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1977 M 120427

24 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 110228

50 3N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 122714

19 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 109577

43 2N Trotta Antonio           ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1982 M 117681

11 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1942 M 104614
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